Day and Date
January 06, 2025 (Mon.)

January 27, 2025 (Mon.)

February 10, 2025 (Mon.)

March 10, 2025 (Mon.)

April 28, 2025 (Mon.)

May 12, 2025 (Mon.)

June 10, 2025 (Tues.)

July 14, 2025 (Mon.)

August 26, 2025 (Tues.)

September 15, 2025 (Mon.)

October 15, 2025 (Wed.)

November 13, 2025 (Thurs.)

December 15, 2025 (Mon.)

January 5, 2026 (Mon.)

NORTH ARLINGTON BOARD OF EDUCATION
NORTH ARLINGTON, NJ

SCHEDULE OF MEETINGS 2025

Type of Meeting

Reorganization Meeting

Public Work Session
Public Meeting

Public Work Session
Public Meeting

Public Work Session
Public Meeting

Public Work Session
Public Meeting

Public Work Session
Public Meeting

Public Work Session
Public Meeting

Public Work Session
Public Meeting

Public Work Session
Public Meeting

Public Work Session
Public Meeting

Public Work Session
Public Meeting

Public Work Session
Public Meeting

Public Work Session
Public Meeting

Reorganization Meeting

Note:  Action may be taken at Public Work Sessions

*Please visit https://www.navikings.org (Board of Education tab) to ensure meeting dates and/or times have not been cancelled

and/or rescheduled.
SD:at

Location

High School Cafeteria

Board of Education Office
High School Gymnasium

Board of Education Office
High School Cafeteria

Board of Education Office
High School Gymnasium

Board of Education Office
High School Gymnasium

Board of Education Office
High School Gymnasium

Board of Education Office
High School Gymnasium

Board of Education Office
Board of Education Office

Board of Education Office
Board of Education Office

Board of Education Office
High School Gymnasium

Board of Education Office
High School Gymnasium

Board of Education Office
High School Gymnasium

Board of Education Office
High School Gymnasium

High School Gymnasium

Time
6:00 p.m.

5:30 p.m.
7:30 p.m.

5:30 p.m.
7:30 p.m.

5:30 p.m.
7:30 p.m.

5:30 p.m.
7:30 p.m.

5:30 p.m.
7:30 p.m.

5:30 p.m.
7:30 p.m.

5:30 p.m.
7:30 p.m.

5:30 p.m.
7:30 p.m.

5:30 p.m.
7:30 p.m.

5:30 p.m.
7:30 p.m.

5:30 p.m.
7:30 p.m.

5:30 p.m.
7:30 p.m.

6:00 p.m.

Board meeting schedule 2025


https://www.navikings.org/

